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th Company First Last Score

Red J Team Edgmon William Edgmon 100

Red Drefke/Cameron Jacob Cameron 100

Red L  Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Kennedy Thompson 100

Red Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Cam Dickinson 100

Red Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Matthew Young 99

Red Los Papis Eduardo Barrera Jr 99

Red Los Papis Braxton Rokyta 99

Red Los Papis Art Rivera 99

Red L  Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson Alanna Deleon 99

Red J SV Blue Marshall Kerr 98

Red Mumme's Carson Shcultz 98

Red Schreiner University Connor Johnson 97

Red Los Papis Tyler Burnet 97

Red Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson Zachary Jensen 97

Red Schreiner University Cash Sullivan 96

Red J Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Carter Roeder 96

Red J Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Stone Rokyta 96

Red L  Gulick/Slaughter/Gonzales Karen Gulick 96

Red Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Brian Rokyta 95

Red J BH2 Dalton Fojt 95

Red Milam/Schleier/Bailey/Falkenbury Tom Schleier 95

Red L  J Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson McKayla Naranjo 95

Red J SV Red James Latham 94

Red Locked & Loaded Henry Hensley 94

Red Lost Birds Cade McCall 94

Red J Lost Birds Bradley Berg 94

Red Drefke/Cameron Matt Drefke 94

Red J BH2 LB Daugherty 94

Red Gulick/Slaughter/Gonzales Luke Gulick 94

Red Milam/Schleier/Bailey/Falkenbury John Bailey 94

Red J Squad # 1 Wyatt Alvarado 94

Red J Drefke/Cameron Alex Moench 93

Red L  J BH2 Korbin Alderson 93

Red Gulick/Slaughter/Gonzales Eddie Gonzales 93

Red Reveille Creek Gundogs Ben Masters 93

Red J The Hot Shots Zachary Fekete 92

Red J SV Red Logan Frazier 92

Red SV White Sean Moran 92

Red J SV Red Connor Rech 91

Red Antlers Etc Taxidermy Lane Hodge 91

Red Schreiner University Davis Riley 91

Red J BH2 Carter Alderson 91

Red Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Ross Thompson 90

Red J Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Erik Barrera 90

Red Gulick/Slaughter/Gonzales John Slaughter 90

Red J SV Blue Philip Martin 89

Red Antlers Etc Taxidermy Richard Hodge 89



Red Lost Birds Jack McCall 89

Red Schreiner University William Browning 89

Red Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson Steven Pamplin 89

Red Brothers/SutherlandScales Justin Allmand 89

Red J Squad # 1 Mitchell Therman 89

Red J DeWitt Clay Crushers Westin Bruns 88

Red J SV Blue Bryan Ruggles 88

Red Locked & Loaded Kirk Kendrick 88

Red Mumme's Hunter Galliger 88

Red Stacy Clifton Stacy 88

Red J Reveille Creek Gundogs Will McCain 88

Red Squad # 1 Fidel Alvarado 88

Red J SV Red Carson Frazier 87

Red J Lost Birds Cole McCall 87

Red Texas Drifters Moses Munoz 87

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSL  J The Hot Shots Kaitlyn Roeder 86

Red J SV Blue Layne Lemoine 86

Red J SV White Chance Kucera 86

Red BH Joey Aiderson 86

Red Milam/Schleier/Bailey/Falkenbury Steve Milam 86

Red Milam/Schleier/Bailey/Falkenbury Brent Falkenbury 86

Red Brothers/SutherlandScales Kenneth Brothers 86

Red Texas Drifters Clayton Sullivan 86

Red The Hot Shots Steven Fekete 85

Red L  Antlers Etc Taxidermy Alyssa Flores 85

Red J Harrold/Geyer/Evans Aiden Harrold 85

Red DeWitt Clay Crushers Don Roeder 84

Red Locked & Loaded Jim Gieptner 84

Red Team Edgmon James Edgmon 84

Red J Harrold/Geyer/Evans Ace Evans 84

Red Milam/Schleier/Bailey/Falkenbury AJ Johnston 84

Red Brothers/SutherlandScales Drew Sutherland 84

Red J The Hot Shots Eli Roeder 83

Red L  J SV White Carley Moran 83

Red Team Edgmon Duncan Ray 83

Red Snow/Smit Billy Snow 83

Red Stacy George 82

Red Reveille Creek Gundogs Jeremy Johonnett 82

Red J DeWitt Clay Crushers Zane Cowan 81

Red SV White Carl Palme 81

Red Mumme's Lance Cote 81

Red Stacy Clay Stacy 81

Red Brothers/SutherlandScales Luke Allmand 80

Red Antlers Etc Taxidermy Alphonso Flores 78

Red Mumme's Todd Barnette 78

Red Brothers/SutherlandScales Steven Scales 78

Red J BH Aiden Stewart 77

Red L  J Harrold/Geyer/Evans Allie Evans 76

Red L  J Squad # 1 Kambry Alvarez 76



Red BH Charlie Fojt 75

Red Stacy Glenn Payne 75

Red Locked & Loaded Rodney C 74

Red L  Snow/Smit Danielle Snow 74

Red J BH Landon Arguijo 73

Red J Harrold/Geyer/Evans Layne Geyer 67

Red J DeWitt Clay Crushers Merrill Torrez 66

Red Reveille Creek Gundogs Andy Holmes 64

Red L  Texas Drifters Madison Touchet 57

Red L  Team Edgmon Ashley Edgmon 45

Red Texas Drifters Daniel Hernandez 42

Red L  Snow/Smit Kelly Smit 40
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Yellow Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Jay Friesenhahn 98

Yellow Ethridge Bill Ethridge 98

Yellow J Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 98

Yellow J Cancelled Flights Abelino Benavides 97

Yellow J Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Bryson Bresler 96

Yellow J Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Connor Thigpen 96

Yellow L  J Brown/Johnston/Patrick Abigail Patrick 96

Yellow J Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Cline Mangum 96

Yellow Triple C & A TBD Bruce Culver 96

Yellow J Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Gunnar Frank 95

Yellow Cook Mike Olson 95

Yellow Miller Farms Mike Clayton 95

Yellow J Dust Buddies Clark Braddock 95

Yellow J Up in Smoke Justin Yeager 95

Yellow J Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Ty Schuenemann 94

Yellow J Individual Sutton Lampier 94

Yellow Miller Farms Jeff Vineyard 94

Yellow L  J Dust Buddies Elle Vanderzee 94

Yellow J Individual Caelan Bernhard 94

Yellow J Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Barrett Irwin 93

Yellow Kroll/Smith/Crisp Kyle Crisp 93

Yellow J Ethridge Robert Bringier 93

Yellow J Smothers Ranch Hayden Drefke 93

Yellow Cancelled Flights Freddy Cocek 92

Yellow J Ethridge Cade Zimmerman 92

Yellow Miller Farms Bobby Elizondo 92

Yellow individual Miles Blakeman 92

Yellow J Smothers Ranch Slayde Rokyta 92

Yellow Triple C & A TBD Clyde Culver 92

Yellow Triple C & A TBD Jacob Somerville 92

Yellow Hookem Roger Strickland 91

Yellow Hyde/Houston Ian Hyde 91

Yellow L  J Hill Country Hot Shots Maci Findley 91

Yellow Tim Provose 91

Yellow Kroll/Smith/Crisp Andy Smith 90

Yellow Brown/Johnston/Patrick Zac Patrick 90

Yellow Hillis Hangout Chad Hillis 90

Yellow L  J Dust Buddies Hannah Patterson 90

Yellow L  Lowe and Loaded April Gutchess 90

Yellow L  Brown/Johnston/Patrick Madison Brown 89

Yellow J Dust Buddies Cooper Morris 89

Yellow Carnes/Browning Edwin Browning 89

Yellow L  Triple C & A TBD Cathy Culver 89

Yellow Galbreath INC Jake Fritcher 88

Yellow L  J Brown/Johnston/Patrick Ansley Johnston 88

Yellow L  J Hyde/Houston Molly Houston 88

Yellow Hensley/Speir Alan Speir 88



Yellow Hensley/Speir Mason Speir 88

Yellow J Smothers Ranch Noah Ruby 88

Yellow J McAdams/Belcher Wyatt Belcher 88

Yellow J Up in Smoke Gage Tibben 88

Yellow J Hillis Hangout Trenton Hillis 87

Yellow J Up in Smoke Case Tolbert 87

Yellow Barnes/Garrison Judd Barnes 87

Yellow Carnes/Browning Larry Carnes 87

Yellow Galbreath INC Tyler Galbreath 86

Yellow Kroll/Smith/Crisp Ernest Kroll 86

Yellow Hookem David Walker 86

Yellow Cook Craig Cook 86

Yellow L  Cook Terry Olson 86

Yellow J Kroll/Smith/Crisp Brody Kroll 85

Yellow Hopalongs Dudley Owen 85

Yellow J Up in Smoke Carter Word 85

Yellow Hookem Lefty Barrera 84

Yellow Hyde/Houston Joseph Houston 84

Yellow J Hill Country Hot Shots Liam Dugosh 84

Yellow Hensley/Speir Wesley Hensley 84

Yellow Galbreath INC Robert Galbreath 83

Yellow J Individual Reagan Brown 83

Yellow Hillis Hangout Michael Hillis 83

Yellow Lowe and Loaded Dolf Lowe 83

Yellow Hyde/Houston Jeff Hyde 82

Yellow L  Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Kailee King 81

Yellow Hookem Bryen Barrera 81

Yellow Cancelled Flights Douglas Dangler 81

Yellow Puckett (Squad) Derek Yanez 81

Yellow Miller Farms Leavie Miller 81

Yellow Individual Evan Spencer 81

Yellow J McAdams/Belcher Caleb McAdams 81

Yellow Barnes/Garrison Brady Garrison 81

Yellow Carnes/Browning James Carnes 81

Yellow Cook Craig Cook Jr 80

Yellow Galbreath INC Brian Gunn 79

Yellow L  Lowe and Loaded Carolyn Lowe 79

Yellow L  J Cancelled Flights Brianna Dangler 78

Yellow Neal Williams 78

Yellow Hill Country Hot Shots Travis Dugosh 77

Yellow Belding/Winters/Burger Bryan Burger 76

Yellow Carnes/Browning Edwin Browning Jr 76

Yellow L  Lowe and Loaded Delaine White 76

Yellow L  J Puckett (Squad) Braycie Puckett 75

Yellow Puckett (Squad) Wesley Puckett 75

Yellow Hill Country Hot Shots Roger Byrd 75

Yellow Hillis Hangout Duane Hillis 74

Yellow McAdams/Belcher Bryan McAdams 74

Yellow Hopalongs Randall Harred 73



Yellow Barnes/Garrison Donald Barnes 72

Yellow Larry Sullivan 71

Yellow Individual Gene Delarm 70

Yellow J Barnes/Garrison Brantlee Garrison 70

Yellow Hopalongs Mike Mares 69

Yellow L  Ethridge Jessica Bringier 69

Yellow Puckett (Squad) Larry Pitts 67

Yellow Belding/Winters/Burger Mike Belding 54

Yellow Hopalongs Steven Botello 53

Yellow J McAdams/Belcher Levi McAdams 46

Yellow Hensley/Speir



Course Company First Last Score

Red Los Papis Eduardo Barrera Jr 99

Red Los Papis Braxton Rokyta 99

Red Los Papis Art Rivera 99

Red Los Papis Tyler Burnet 97

394

Red Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Kennedy Thompson 100

Red Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Ross Thompson 90

Red Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Matthew Young 99

Red Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Cam Dickinson 100

389

Red Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson Zachary Jensen 97

Red Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson Steven Pamplin 89

Red Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson McKayla Naranjo 95

Red Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson Alanna Deleon 99

380

Red Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Carter Roeder 96

Red Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Brian Rokyta 95

Red Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Stone Rokyta 96

Red Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Erik Barrera 90

377

Red Schreiner University Connor Johnson 97

Red Schreiner University Cash Sullivan 96

Red Schreiner University William Browning 89

Red Schreiner University Davis Riley 91

373

Red BH2 Carter Alderson 91

Red BH2 Korbin Alderson 93

Red BH2 Dalton Fojt 95

Red BH2 LB Daugherty 94

373

Red Gulick/Slaughter/Gonzales Karen Gulick 96

Red Gulick/Slaughter/Gonzales Luke Gulick 94

Red Gulick/Slaughter/Gonzales John Slaughter 90

Red Gulick/Slaughter/Gonzales Eddie Gonzales 93

373

Red SV Red James Latham 94

Red SV Red Carson Frazier 87

Red SV Red Connor Rech 91

Red SV Red Logan Frazier 92

364



Red Lost Birds Cole McCall 87

Red Lost Birds Cade McCall 94

Red Lost Birds Jack McCall 89

Red Lost Birds Bradley Berg 94

364

Red Milam/Schleier/Bailey/Falkenbury Steve Milam 86

Red Milam/Schleier/Bailey/Falkenbury Tom Schleier 95

Red Milam/Schleier/Bailey/Falkenbury John Bailey 94

Red Milam/Schleier/Bailey/Falkenbury Brent Falkenbury 86

361

Red SV Blue Marshall Kerr 98

Red SV Blue Layne Lemoine 86

Red SV Blue Bryan Ruggles 88

Red SV Blue Philip Martin 89

361

Red Squad # 1 Wyatt Alvarado 94

Red Squad # 1 Kambry Alvarez 76

Red Squad # 1 Mitchell Therman 89

Red Squad # 1 Fidel Alvarado 88

347

Red The Hot Shots Kaitlyn Roeder 86

Red The Hot Shots Eli Roeder 83

Red The Hot Shots Zachary Fekete 92

Red The Hot Shots Steven Fekete 85

346

Red Mumme's Lance Cote 81

Red Mumme's Todd Barnette 78

Red Mumme's Carson Shcultz 98

Red Mumme's Hunter Galliger 88

345

Red Antlers Etc Taxidermy Richard Hodge 89

Red Antlers Etc Taxidermy Lane Hodge 91

Red Antlers Etc Taxidermy Alphonso Flores 78

Red Antlers Etc Taxidermy Alyssa Flores 85

343

Red SV White Carley Moran 83

Red SV White Sean Moran 92

Red SV White Chance Kucera 86

Red SV White Carl Palme 81

342



Red Locked & Loaded Jim Gieptner 84

Red Locked & Loaded Henry Hensley 94

Red Locked & Loaded Kirk Kendrick 88

Red Locked & Loaded Rodney C 74

340

Red Brothers/SutherlandScales Kenneth Brothers 86

Red Brothers/SutherlandScales Drew Sutherland 84

Red Brothers/SutherlandScales Steven Scales 78

Red Brothers/SutherlandScales Justin Allmand 89

337

Red Reveille Creek Gundogs Andy Holmes 64

Red Reveille Creek Gundogs Will McCain 88

Red Reveille Creek Gundogs Ben Masters 93

Red Reveille Creek Gundogs Jeremy Johonnett 82

327

Red Stacy Clifton Stacy 88

Red Stacy Clay Stacy 81

Red Stacy George 82

Red Stacy Glenn Payne 75

326

Red DeWitt Clay Crushers Westin Bruns 88

Red DeWitt Clay Crushers Don Roeder 84

Red DeWitt Clay Crushers Zane Cowan 81

Red DeWitt Clay Crushers Merrill Torrez 66

319

Red Team Edgmon William Edgmon 100

Red Team Edgmon James Edgmon 84

Red Team Edgmon Ashley Edgmon 45

Red Team Edgmon Duncan Ray 83

312

Red Harrold/Geyer/Evans Aiden Harrold 85

Red Harrold/Geyer/Evans Layne Geyer 67

Red Harrold/Geyer/Evans Ace Evans 84

Red Harrold/Geyer/Evans Allie Evans 76

312

Red BH Charlie Fojt 75

Red BH Joey Aiderson 86

Red BH Landon Arguijo 73

Red BH Aiden Stewart 77



311

Red Drefke/Cameron Matt Drefke 94

Red Drefke/Cameron Alex Moench 93

Red Drefke/Cameron Jacob Cameron 100

Red Drefke/Cameron NS

287

Red Texas Drifters Moses Munoz 87

Red Texas Drifters Daniel Hernandez 42

Red Texas Drifters Madison Touchet 57

Red Texas Drifters Clayton Sullivan 86

272

Red Snow/Smit Billy Snow 83

Red Snow/Smit Danielle Snow 74

Red Snow/Smit Kelly Smit 40

Red Snow/Smit NS

197



Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Gunnar Frank 95

Yellow Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Barrett Irwin 93

Yellow Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Bryson Bresler 96

Yellow Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Connor Thigpen 96

380

Yellow Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 98

Yellow Smothers Ranch Noah Ruby 88

Yellow Smothers Ranch Slayde Rokyta 92

Yellow Smothers Ranch Hayden Drefke 93

371

Yellow Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Cline Mangum 96

Yellow Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Ty Schuenemann 94

Yellow Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Jay Friesenhahn 98

Yellow Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Kailee King 81

369

Yellow Triple C & A TBD Bruce Culver 96

Yellow Triple C & A TBD Clyde Culver 92

Yellow Triple C & A TBD Cathy Culver 89

Yellow Triple C & A TBD Jacob Somerville 92

369

Yellow Dust Buddies Cooper Morris 89

Yellow Dust Buddies Elle Vanderzee 94

Yellow Dust Buddies Hannah Patterson 90

Yellow Dust Buddies Clark Braddock 95

368

Yellow Brown/Johnston/Patrick Madison Brown 89

Yellow Brown/Johnston/Patrick Ansley Johnston 88

Yellow Brown/Johnston/Patrick Abigail Patrick 96

Yellow Brown/Johnston/Patrick Zac Patrick 90

363

Yellow Miller Farms Leavie Miller 81

Yellow Miller Farms Bobby Elizondo 92

Yellow Miller Farms Jeff Vineyard 94

Yellow Miller Farms Mike Clayton 95

362

Yellow Up in Smoke Gage Tibben 88

Yellow Up in Smoke Case Tolbert 87

Yellow Up in Smoke Carter Word 85

Yellow Up in Smoke Justin Yeager 95

355



Yellow Kroll/Smith/Crisp Ernest Kroll 86

Yellow Kroll/Smith/Crisp Kyle Crisp 93

Yellow Kroll/Smith/Crisp Brody Kroll 85

Yellow Kroll/Smith/Crisp Andy Smith 90

354

Yellow Ethridge Bill Ethridge 98

Yellow Ethridge Jessica Bringier 69

Yellow Ethridge Robert Bringier 93

Yellow Ethridge Cade Zimmerman 92

352

Yellow Cancelled Flights Douglas Dangler 81

Yellow Cancelled Flights Freddy Cocek 92

Yellow Cancelled Flights Abelino Benavides 97

Yellow Cancelled Flights Brianna Dangler 78

348

Yellow Cook Craig Cook 86

Yellow Cook Craig Cook Jr 80

Yellow Cook Mike Olson 95

Yellow Cook Terry Olson 86

347

Yellow Hyde/Houston Jeff Hyde 82

Yellow Hyde/Houston Ian Hyde 91

Yellow Hyde/Houston Molly Houston 88

Yellow Hyde/Houston Joseph Houston 84

345

Yellow Hookem David Walker 86

Yellow Hookem Roger Strickland 91

Yellow Hookem Bryen Barrera 81

Yellow Hookem Lefty Barrera 84

342

Yellow Galbreath INC Robert Galbreath 83

Yellow Galbreath INC Tyler Galbreath 86

Yellow Galbreath INC Jake Fritcher 88

Yellow Galbreath INC Brian Gunn 79

336

Yellow Hillis Hangout Chad Hillis 90

Yellow Hillis Hangout Duane Hillis 74

Yellow Hillis Hangout Michael Hillis 83

Yellow Hillis Hangout Trenton Hillis 87

334



Yellow Carnes/Browning James Carnes 81

Yellow Carnes/Browning Larry Carnes 87

Yellow Carnes/Browning Edwin Browning Jr 76

Yellow Carnes/Browning Edwin Browning 89

333

Yellow Neal Williams 78

Yellow Larry Sullivan 71

Yellow Tim Provose 91

Yellow individual Miles Blakeman 92

332

Yellow Lowe and Loaded Carolyn Lowe 79

Yellow Lowe and Loaded Dolf Lowe 83

Yellow Lowe and Loaded April Gutchess 90

Yellow Lowe and Loaded Delaine White 76

328

Yellow Hill Country Hot Shots Roger Byrd 75

Yellow Hill Country Hot Shots Maci Findley 91

Yellow Hill Country Hot Shots Liam Dugosh 84

Yellow Hill Country Hot Shots Travis Dugosh 77

327

Yellow Barnes/Garrison Donald Barnes 72

Yellow Barnes/Garrison Judd Barnes 87

Yellow Barnes/Garrison Brady Garrison 81

Yellow Barnes/Garrison Brantlee Garrison 70

310

Yellow Puckett (Squad) Braycie Puckett 75

Yellow Puckett (Squad) Wesley Puckett 75

Yellow Puckett (Squad) Larry Pitts 67

Yellow Puckett (Squad) Derek Yanez 81

298

Yellow McAdams/Belcher Caleb McAdams 81

Yellow McAdams/Belcher Levi McAdams 46

Yellow McAdams/Belcher Bryan McAdams 74

Yellow McAdams/Belcher Wyatt Belcher 88

289

Yellow Hopalongs Randall Harred 73

Yellow Hopalongs Mike Mares 69

Yellow Hopalongs Dudley Owen 85

Yellow Hopalongs Steven Botello 53

280



Yellow Hensley/Speir Wesley Hensley 84

Yellow Hensley/Speir Alan Speir 88

Yellow Hensley/Speir Mason Speir 88

Yellow Hensley/Speir

260

Yellow Belding/Winters/Burger Mike Belding 54

Yellow Belding/Winters/Burger Johnny Winters NS

Yellow Belding/Winters/Burger Bryan Burger 76

Yellow Belding/Winters/Burger Scott Stanley NS

130



 

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards

Los Papis Eduardo Barrera Jr 99

Los Papis Braxton Rokyta 99

Los Papis Art Rivera 99

Los Papis Tyler Burnet 97

394

Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Kennedy Thompson 100

Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Ross Thompson 90

Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Matthew Young 99

Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Cam Dickinson 100

389

Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson Zachary Jensen 97

Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson Steven Pamplin 89

Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson McKayla Naranjo 95

Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson Alanna Deleon 99

380

Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Carter Roeder 96

Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Brian Rokyta 95

Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Stone Rokyta 96

Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Erik Barrera 90

377

BH2 Carter Alderson 91

BH2 Korbin Alderson 93

BH2 Dalton Fojt 95

BH2 LB Daugherty 94

373

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards

Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Kennedy Thompson 100 Adult Lady 1st

Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson Alanna Deleon 99 Adult Lady 2nd

Gulick/Slaughter/Gonzales Karen Gulick 96 Adult Lady 3rd

Thompson/Garrett/Dickinson Cam Dickinson 100 Adult Male 1st

Drefke/Cameron Jacob Cameron 100 Adult Male 2nd

Los Papis Eduardo Barrera Jr 99 Adult Male 3rd

Pamplin/Naranjo/DeLeon/Jenson McKayla Naranjo 95 Youth Lady 1st

BH2 Korbin Alderson 93 Youth Lady 2nd

The Hot Shots Kaitlyn Roeder 86 Youth Lady 3rd

Team Edgmon William Edgmon 100 Youth Male 1st

SV Blue Marshall Kerr 98 Youth Male 2nd

Roeder/Rokyta/Gomez/Barrera Stone Rokyta 96 Youth Male 3rd

RED COURSE

Individual Awards

TEAM Awards

1st

2nd

3rd

5th

4th



 

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Gunnar Frank 95

Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Barrett Irwin 93

Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Bryson Bresler 96

Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Connor Thigpen 96

380

Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 98

Smothers Ranch Noah Ruby 88

Smothers Ranch Slayde Rokyta 92

Smothers Ranch Hayden Drefke 93

371

Triple C & A TBD Bruce Culver 96

Triple C & A TBD Clyde Culver 92

Triple C & A TBD Cathy Culver 89

Triple C & A TBD Jacob Somerville 92

369

Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Cline Mangum 96

Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Ty Schuenemann 94

Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Jay Friesenhahn 98

Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Kailee King 81

369

Dust Buddies Cooper Morris 89

Dust Buddies Elle Vanderzee 94

Dust Buddies Hannah Patterson 90

Dust Buddies Clark Braddock 95

368

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards

Lowe and Loaded April Gutchess 90 Adult Lady 1st

Brown/Johnston/Patrick Madison Brown 89 Adult Lady 2nd

Triple C & A TBD Cathy Culver 89 Adult Lady 3rd

Schuenemann/Mangum/King/Friesenhaun Jay Friesenhahn 98 Adult Male 1st

Ethridge Bill Ethridge 98 Adult Male 2nd

Triple C & A TBD Bruce Culver 96 Adult Male 3rd

Brown/Johnston/Patrick Abigail Patrick 96 Youth Lady 1st

Dust Buddies Elle Vanderzee 94 Youth Lady 2nd

Hill Country Hot Shots Maci Findley 91 Youth Lady 3rd

Smothers Ranch Jett Smothers 98 Youth Male 1st

Cancelled Flights Abelino Benavides 97 Youth Male 2nd

Frank/Irwin/Thigpen/Bresler Connor Thigpen 96 Youth Male 3rd

YELLOW COURSE

TEAM Awards

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Individual Awards


